WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA CASES BY STATES, TERRITORIES AND REPORTING ENTITIES
FOR 7 DAY PERIOD 19 - 25 SEPT 2021

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Ohio

North Carolina
Tennessee
New Jersey
Michigan
Arizona
Indiana
Virginia
South Carolina
Missouri
Massachusetts
Wisconsin
Alabama
Louisiana
Minnesota
Kentucky
Colorado
Washington
Oklahoma
Maryland
Utah
Arkansas
Mississippi
lowa

Nevada
Kansas
Connecticut
US Military
Veteran Affairs
Oregon
Nebraska
Idaho

New Mexico
West Virginia
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
Montana
South Dakota
Delaware
North Dakota
New Hampshire

19-Sep 20-Sep
Cumulative Cumulative
4551294 4562176
3937499 3949513
3540548 3549546
2447982 2452856
1590342 1598757
1525114 1536467
1380364 1382933
1347205 1352104
1330492 1346316
1178168 1190689
1133228 1134851
1109 643 1117 846
1066803 1068823
926 604 934586
830 847 836140
819204 830260
800 749 801753
790953 795543
771876 779767
770391 772311
725 637 728 831
681613 684 070
649 691 658 231
648 642 653 465
623 769 631013
594210 598 072
519 097 520236
490985 494 378
485 056 485 452
473413 476 100
463 376 463 376
410104 412317
396 907 399 369
384342 385788
361216 361216
331574 332078
309 841 313161
257 787 257 787
241263 243 565
244720 246229
223117 224435
178 994 179197
168 449 169 350
139712 141339
139956 140402
128 253 128 692
125797 126 018
114 322 115401

21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
4571299 4579203 4585388
3968598 3982487 3997052
3562747 3572820 3577051
2458407 2463418 2468420
1601759 1605320 1608825
1543960 1548683 1553236
1387872 1392266 1397755
1358918 1365800 1373275
1350697 1356985 1362938
1190689 1199956 1203930
1137016 1139367 1141619
1117 846 1125564 1125564
1070757 1072863 1075876
937221 941120 944708
839475 843212 846979
832 466 834880 838079
803 750 805 879 807 992
796 925 798 905 800909
783831 787 097 790569
775531 778 549 781915
730099 732 005 733522
690391 692 029 694 320
661 586 665 994 670084
655 244 656 850 658 905
634125 636278 640 696
598 556 600 800 603 161
521210 522355 523760
495 704 497 428 499 026
486 853 488 316 489 856
477 769 479 326 481397
463 376 476 342 476 342
413547 414 371 415 424
399 369 401931 401931
386182 386 672 387 263
361216 367218 367218
332930 334144 334923
314841 317107 318914
260 199 261080 261786
245 395 246 749 248 094
246 639 247 353 248 075
225772 227 506 228983
179232 179593 179750
169 686 170009 170293
142 513 143 826 145 000
141141 141745 142 330
128 964 129231 129874
126 642 127 283 127912
115612 115957 116710

24-Sep
Cumulative
4592532
4010260
3584804
2473825
1612129
1557536
1402 826
1380370
1368743
1209 568
1143 855
1132651
1078874
947918
849 865
841 600
809979
802 829
793 810
784 484
734524
697 182
674015
660 884
643 802
604 391
525123
500 698
491221
482902
476 342
416 496
404 459
387733
367218
335677
320990
262 475
249740
248 788
231668
180025
170700
146 035
142 800
130444
128 552
117 454

25-Sep
Cumulative
4594 404
4017 216
3591878
2479824
1612129
1557536
1407 792
1385749
1368743
1209 568
1146 089
1132651
1081790
947918
853287
841 600
812211
802 829
793 810
787 421
734524
697 182
674015
660 884
643 802
605 545
526 690
500 698
492 233
482902
476 342
416 496
404 459
387733
367218
337295
320990
262 475
249 740
248 788
233426
180 346
170700
146 035
142 800
131043
129189
117 454



Alaska

Wyoming

Maine

Hawaii

District of Columbia
Federal Prisons
Navajo Nation
Vermont

Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
American Samoa
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death
Time Accessed

96 002
83958
83910
75480
58 851
56 061
33513
31634
13532
6458
183
122
46

42900 906
691 880
20:13

98 061
85499
83910
75911
59563
56 095
33513
31764
13660
6489
183
122
46

43107 628
694 619
19:43

98 891
86 052
84542
76191
59712
56129
33584
31911
13 859
6516
183
122
46

43 242 302
696 867
22:37

100111
86594
85156
76521
59849
56 146
33637
32079
13997

6557
183
122

46

43 404 877
699 748
19:43

101 384
87 351
85872
76 966
60018
56176
33682
32368
14 098

6589
183
122

46
4
3

43532491
702978
21:11

103113
87 866
86 586
77 369
60 205
56 203
33722
32610
14 248

6620
183
122

46
4
3

43 669 696
705 293
21:07

103113
87 866
87189
77777
60 205
56 203
33744
32790
14 279

6631
183
122

46
4
3

43725604
706 058
19:13



